IN THIS GUIDE:
The importance of using the correct gearbox oil
Service intervals & Digga service centres
Step by step guide -
How to perform a service
on your auger drive
What happens when you don’t change
the oil in your auger drive

34442
PM-000206
SERVICE KIT TYPE INCLUSIONS ORDER CODE
PDD-PD5 Kit (Oil Change) Gear Oil (1L), Oil Change Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000056
PD6-PD12 Kit (Oil Change) Gear Oil (2.5L), Oil Change Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000057
PD15-PD50 Kit (Oil Change) Gear Oil (5L), Oil Change Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000061
PDD-PD5 Kit (Service) Gear Oil (1L), Shaft Seal, O-rings, Service Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000082
PD6-PD12 (Service) Gear Oil (2.5L), Shaft Seal, O-rings, Service Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000083
PD15-PD22 (Service) Gear Oil (5L), Shaft Seal, O-ring, Service Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000084
PD25-PD50 (Service) Gear Oil (5L), Shaft Seal, O-rings, Service Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000085
ORDER YOUR NEXT DIGGA SERVICE KIT
DIGGA SERVICE
YOU CAN BOOK A SERVICE WITH DIGGA AT ONE OF OUR
SERVICE CENTRES LOCATED IN BRISBANE,